Resolution No. 2025-56 (3rd Reading, Emergency) A Resolution Approving A Temporary 2026 
Budget For The Village Of Galena, And Declaring An Emergency. 

Resolution No. 2025-59 (1st Reading, Emergency) A Resolution Transferring Funds In The Amount 
OF $22,986.12 (Twenty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred And Eighty Six Dollars And Twelve Cents) 
From Printing And Reproduction 1000-410-324 To Tax Collection 1000-740-344 In The Amount Of 
$1,000.00 (One Thousand Dollars) And From Interest 5201-850-720 To Principal 5201-850-710 In 
The Amount $1,586.12 (One Thousand Five Hundred Eight Six Dollars and Twelve Cents And From

[...]

$2,500.00 (Twenty Five Hundred Dollars) And From Admin Asst 1000-710-132 To Salary 
Clerk/Treasurer in The Amount Of $4,800.00 (Forty Eight Hundred Dollars) And From Operating 
Supplies and Materials 1000-730-420 to Accounting And Legal 1000-790-341 In The Amount Of 
$13,100.00 (Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Dollars) And Declaring An Emergency.   

Ordinance No. 2025-12 (Tabled) An Ordinance Changing Thew Zoning Of The 84.330000 Acre 
Parcel Being Property Of Minerva Golf Inc. From Village Of Galena Commercial To Plan Mixed Used 
Development (PMUD) Based Upon The Application Of Romanelli & Hughes And The Approval Of